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Dossard
74
46
14
97
48
32
94
47
64
18

3
77
53

50
11
17

3ieme Derby du Mont de la Guerre - Gorzderette 2005

Temps
0:05:38
0:05:46
0:06:01
0:06:13
0:06:20
0:07:14
0:07:49
0:07:56
0:08:03
0:08:05
0:08:13
0:08:37
0:10:07
0:10:50
0:11:22
NP
NP

Classement Par Catégorie : Ski Femme

Discipline
Ski
Ski
Ski
Ski
Ski
Ski
Ski
Ski
Ski
Ski
Ski
Ski
Ski
Ski
Ski
Ski
Ski
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Nom
CHAMBARET
CENEVAZ
CARRIER
LOTH
MAXIT
BOGEY
GIACOMETTI
AUTEXIER
RICHE
CHEVALIER
MAUREAU
MAHIEUR
MIRA D'ERCOLE
KISS
PERRET
DAVOIN
AUFRERE

Prénom
Carole
Brigitte
Isabelle
Karine
Nathalie
Cecile
Peggy
Alex
Elsa
Pascale
Stephanie
Katinka
Chantal
Idli
Catherine
Cecile
Anne Flore

Départ
11:40:00
11:16:00
10:54:00
11:50:00
11:20:00
11:00:00
11:50:00
11:16:00
11:34:00
10:58:00
10:50:00
11:40:00
11:22:00

11:20:00

Arrivée
11:45:38
11:21:46
11:00:01
11:56:13
11:26:20
11:07:14
11:57:49
11:23:56
11:42:03
11:06:05
10:58:13
11:48:37
11:32:07

11:31:22

Vague
16
9
3
21
10
6
21
9
13
5
1
16
11

10



